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CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 18 6-87.

CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.
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VOTE No. 29—continued.
Salaries—continued.

Sub-Offices, Auckland—continued.
Russell—

Postmaster
Cadet

Taupiri—
Postmaster (alsoRailway £110)

Te Awamutu—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c.)

Te Kopuru—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c, and Customs

Locker £15)
Messenger

Tuakau—
Postmaster (also Railway 8/ per diem) ...

Waipu—Postmaster
Waitakerei—Postmaster (also Railway £120)
"Waiuku—Postmaster
Waiwera—

Postmaster
"Wangarei—

Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c. £6)
Assistant
Messenger

Wangaroa—Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c.)
Waotu—

Postmaster
Warkworth—Postmaster
177 Country Postmasters

242
70

20

187

120
36

11

18G

74 10

75 187

76 150

77
78
79

191
50
30

80 172

81 120

82
83

168
1,150

84
85

8G
87
88
89

Chief Post Office, Thames—
Chief Postmaster
7 Telegraphists, 1 at £165, 1 at £150, 2 at £135, 1 at

£130, 2 at £120
Clerk
Letter Carrier
Letter Carrier and Messenger ...
4 Messengers, 1 at £38, 3 at £36

Sub-Offices—
Katikati—Postmaster
Maketu—

Postmaster
Telegraphist

Miranda—
Postmaster
Assistant

400

955
155
140
75

146

16590

91
92

160
100

93
94

160
10

95
96

97
98

Rotorua—
Postmaster
Telegraphist

Opotiki —
Postmaster and Lineiaan
Telegraphist ... „

Paeroa—
Postmaster
Messenger

199
100

214
100

99
100

155
36
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