Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.					1886–87.	
-	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-	OFFIC	ES <i>—conti</i>	nued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 29—continued.					
	Salaries—continued. Sub-Offices, Auckland—continued	l.				
66	Russell— Postmaster		•••		242	
67		••	•••		70	
6 8	Taupiri— Postmaster (also Railway £1 Te Awamutu—	.10)	•••		20	
69	Postmaster (also Registrar o	f Births	&c.)		187	
70	Te Kopuru— Postmaster (also Registrar o			ustoms		
10	Locker £15)				120	
71	${f Messenger}$	••	•••		36	
72	Tuakau— Postmaster (also Railway 8/	per dier	ո)		11	
73	Waipu— Postmaster	••			186	
74	Waitakerei— Postmaster (also Railway £1	120)	•••		10	
7 5	Waiuku— Postmaster .	••			187	
76	Waiwera— Postmaster	••			150	
77	Wangarei— Postmaster (also Registrar o	f Births	&c. £6)		191	
78	Assistant				50	
79	Messenger	•••	•••		30	
80	Wangaroa— Postmaster (also Registrar o	f Births	&c.)		172	
81	Waotu— Postmaster	•••			120	
82	Warkworth— Postmaster				168	
83		•••	•••		1,150	
	CHIEF POST OFFICE, THAMES-				400	
84	Chief Postmaster 7 Telegraphists, 1 at £165, 1	 at £150	 1 2 at £12	R5 1 at	400	
85	£130, 2 at £120				955	
86	Clerk		•••		155	
87		•••	•••	•••	140	
88 89	Letter Carrier and Messenger 4 Messengers, 1 at £38, 3 at £		•••		75 146	
00	Sub-Offices—					
00	Katikati—			l	165	
90	Postmaster Maketu—	•••	***	•••	100	
91	Postmaster		•••		160	
92	Telegraphist	•••	•••		100	
93	Miranda— Postmaster				160	
94	Assistant	•••	•••		10	
95	Rotorua— Postmaster				199	
96	Telegraphist	•••	***		100	
97	Opotiki— Postmaster and Lineman				214	
98	Telegraphist		•••		100	
99	Paeroa— Postmaster		•••		155	
100	Maggangan	•••		!	36	